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IIAP Webinar Courses for 2020

MONTH

TIME

Subject to change

due to availabilty of speaker

JULY

July 6-17
July 13-20
July 21-24
July 28

AUGUST
August 3-14
August 11-14
August 17-20
August 25
August 27

SEPTEMBER
September 2-15
September 7-10
September 14-24
September 28
September 29

OCTOBER
October 5-16
October 14-25
October 12-23
October 15
October 22

NOVEMBER
November 9-20
November 18-27
November 25
November 26

2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM

2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM

2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM

2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM

2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM

COURSE

283rd Basic Non-Life Insurance Course
Intermediate Course on Fire Insurance
Advanced Course on Motor Insurance

Engineering Claims

284th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course
Intermediate Course on Marine Insurance
Intermediate Course on Casualty Insurance
PA Claims

Fire Claims

285th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course
Intermediate Course on Reinsurance
Advanced Course on Fire Insurance
Motor Claims

CGL

286th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course
Advanced Course on Casualty Insurance
Insurance Claims

Bonds Claims

Risk Management in Insurance

287th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course
Advanced Course on Marine Insurance
Business Continuity Planning

Fraud in Claims

Examination: Venue IIAP - Written Exam
10 pax per batch - 2/3 hrs

6/16/2020

Session
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No. of Hrs.

25
15
10
2.5

25
10
10
2.5
2.5

25
10
22.5
2.5
2.5

25
20
25
2.5
2.5

25
22.5
2.5
2.5

SEMINAR
FEE
VAT EXCLUSIVE

10,000
7,500
7,500
2,000

10,000
7,500
7,500
2,000
2,000

10,000
7,500
10,000
2,000
2,000

10,000
10,000
8,000
2,000
2,000

10,000
10,000
2,000
2,000



