## **IIAP Webinar Courses for 2020**

	MONTH Subject to change due to availabilty of		COURSE	Session	No. of Hrs.	SEMINAR FEE VAT EXCLUSIVE
	JULY					
1	July 6-17	2-4PM	283rd Basic Non-Life Insurance Course	10	25	10,000
2	July 13-20	2-4PM	Intermediate Course on Fire Insurance	6	15	7,500
3	July 21-24	2-4PM	Advanced Course on Motor Insurance	4	10	7,500
4	July 28	2-4PM	Engineering Claims	1	2.5	2,000
	AUGUST					
5	August 3-14	2-4PM	284th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course	10	25	10,000
6	August 11-14	2-4PM	Intermediate Course on Marine Insurance	4	10	7,500
7	August 17-20	2-4PM	Intermediate Course on Casualty Insurance	4	10	7,500
8	August 25	2-4PM	PA Claims	1	2.5	2,000
9	August 27	2-4PM	Fire Claims	1	2.5	2,000
	SEPTEMBER					
10	September 2-15	2-4PM	285th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course	10	25	10,000
11	September 7-10	2-4PM	Intermediate Course on Reinsurance	4	10	7,500
12	September 14-24	2-4PM	Advanced Course on Fire Insurance	9	22.5	10,000
13	September 28	2-4PM	Motor Claims	1	2.5	2,000
14	September 29	2-4PM	CGL	1	2.5	2,000
	OCTOBER					
15	October 5-16	2-4PM	286th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course	10	25	10,000
16	October 14-25	2-4PM	Advanced Course on Casualty Insurance	8	20	10,000
17	October 12-23	2-4PM	Insurance Claims	10	25	8,000
18	October 15	2-4PM	Bonds Claims	1	2.5	2,000
19	October 22	2-4PM	Risk Management in Insurance	1	2.5	2,000
	NOVEMBER					
20	November 9-20	2-4PM	287th Basic Non-Life Insurance Course	10	25	10,000
21	November 18-27	2-4PM	Advanced Course on Marine Insurance	9	22.5	10,000
22	November 25	2-4PM	Business Continuity Planning	1	2.5	2,000
23	November 26	2-4PM	Fraud in Claims	1	2.5	2,000

Examination: Venue IIAP - Written Exam 10 pax per batch - 2/3 hrs

6/16/2020